

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 04479 A

Phone 620-672-1201 PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE DATE TICKET NO. DATE OF JOB OLD PROD INJ ☐ WDW DISTRICT KANSAS LEASE / CUSTOMER STATE & **ADDRESS** COUNTY Hod SERVICE CREW CITY STATE **AUTHORIZED BY EQUIPMENT# EQUIPMENT#** HRS **EQUIPMENT#** TRUCK CALLED 24443 ARRIVED AT JOB START OPERATION フロる FINISH OPERATION 800 RELEASED MILES FROM STATION TO WELL CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) ITEM/PRICE REF. NO. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY **UNIT PRICE** \$ AMOUNT 27200 100 200 TM 5003 E 13 Oi SUB TOTAL CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: **SERVICE & EQUIPMENT** %TAX ON \$ %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS

		TOTAL 301
		DC2 63.10 G
		/
SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE	f Weil	THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:
FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.		(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OF AGENT)



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 04481

PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE DATE TICKET NO. DATE OF 30-11 OLD PROD INJ CUSTOMER ORDER NO. DISTRICT & □ WDW ZAZNA LEASE A SWA WELL NO. **ADDRESS** COUNTY Hodgeman-31-23- BTATE KANSAS. CITY STATE erver, JR. M. McGran SERVICE CREW Allew AUTHORIZED BY JOB TYPE:5 CNW **EQUIPMENT#** HRS **EQUIPMENT#** HRS **EQUIPMENT#** HRS TRUČK CALLED フ・3 BAJF ブツも 28443 ARRIVED AT JOB 7-30-11 27463 START OPERATION 7-30-11 9960-19918 -19860 826 FINISH OPERATION

1230 RELEASED 7-30-11 MILES FROM STATION TO WELL CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) ITEM/PRICE REF. NO. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY **UNIT PRICE** \$ AMOUNT -CONTISTENT -2 CENTENT CON BLENIS SK 50 FLAKE 176 FOAMFR CIUM (HLURIDE b 3 2 연 FLA-322 1b 113 Ib106 3,550 10 یک FA EA)

· ·		- 7 × 76 × 17 ×
l		
O. In. and a second	SUB TOTAL	1
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:	SOBTOTAL	[
		ł
	CEDVICE & FOUNDATION	
	SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$	i
	MATERIALS %TAX ON \$	
	TOTAL	
		1
•		1
		,

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE Den f. Werch

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 04482 A CONTINUATION

DATE OF						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	W	DATE	TICKET NO	<u> </u>	14811	
DATE OF JOB 7-30-11 DISTRICT PRATT, KS. CUSTOMER REDURNID RESOURCES					NEW MELL ☐ PROD ☐ INJ ☐ WDW ☐ CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:							
CUSTOMER REDURND RESOURCES					LEASE Z	BAILE	y 5h	$\overline{\Omega}$		WELL NO.	1-6	
ADDRESS						, /	7 9	1 23-24 STATE	V<	WELE IVO.	1 7	
CITY			STATE									
AUTHORIZED BY DAVID HICKMAN)					SERVICE CREWALLEN, KEVEN, JR, M. MCGRAW							
	EOLHDMENT# 1100					JOB TYPE: (1/4) - 51/2"(. S.						
28443		3	ECCOT WENTER	Inno	EQU	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL	ـــازا	-2/	PM 7TI	ME >
<i>274</i> 63		3				-		ARRIVED A)	@M> /≥:	30
(3 -6 -	860	گیر						START OPE	RATION		&M⊃_S	30
14960-19	718	3						FINISH OPE	RATION		AM	30
								RELEASED			AM G	
								MILES FROM	OT MOITATS N	WELL	100	
O ITEM/PRICE AREF. NO.			the written consent of an offi	····			UNIT	WELL OWN	ER, OPERATOR, O	·	ACTOR OR AC	
E/CO	MICKUP MILEAGE						mI	100			1/->	'' T
<u> </u>	HEAVYEQUIPMENT MILEAGE					•	MIT	300			7100	X
2 //3	BUK DELIVERY CHARGE						Tm	3.340			z, 100 5 3777	$\frac{1}{1}$
200	12EH	7741	HARGE; 500	1'- 6cc		HR	1-4			3/33/5		
E 040,	<u> 13.E.1</u>	// <u>//</u> //	19 SERVICE	CHAR		SK	710					
$\frac{c}{c}$ $\frac{O7}{2}$	<u> 120</u>	(7 C	CATTAINER C	HARGO	4		JOB	1			-J	
	1	< VIC	Z SUIERUI	50K			EA				175	
		·····									A	
												\vdash
										_		

					·····							
										-	,	
				······			- 		CUD TO	A -		
CHEM	1ICAL / AC	ID DATA	\;	•					SUB TO		5,176	
						ICE & EQUIP	PMENT	%TAX	ON \$		1 , see.	
					MATE	RIALS		%TAX	ON \$			
	I								TOT	AL		

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

CLOUD LITHO - Abilene, YX